2007-08 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA

STATE 4A WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings

Champion Colony

Runner Up Lathrop

3rd place Chugiak

4th place East Anchorage
5th place North Pole

6th place Soldotna

7th place Wasilla

8th place South Anchorage
9th place Skyview

10th place Kodiak

11th place Service

12th place West Anchorage
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Academic Award

Individual Standings

Matt Mainoske
Charles Coisman
Skyler Moore
Eric Tupper
Isaac Wilson
Bryce Wilson

Anthony Ricketts
Jeremy Simmons
Michael Abt
Nick Wharton
Nick Aadland
Steven Temple

Nathan Hoffer
Kyle Wilson

Kyle Foote
Mike Chafin

Michaela Hutchison

Joe Hughes

Dustin Maxwell
Luke Shelley
Zach Beauchamp
Dan Simmons
Ben Daigle

Nick Cropper

Jimmy Eggemeyer
Doug Templeton
Sam Loggins
Stephen Kichura
Alex Janorschke
Chris Allen

Grant Sullivan
Aaron Boss

Wes Mills
Lipho Thirakul
Josh Schmidt
Tom Appelhanz
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Sportsmanship Award East Anchorage Thunderbirds
Kodiak Bears (3.57 GPA)

10
10
10

10

12
11
12
11
11

10
11
12
12
12
10

12
10
12
12
11
11

12
11

12
12
12

10
12
12
12
12
12

140
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
145
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
152
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
160
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
171
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
189
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
215
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
285
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings

Quincy Voris
Eric Antesberger
Pierce Stowman
Zach Eastlick
Jonathan Pressler
Justin Schmidt

Levi Jutlia
John O'Hara
Nick Stahler
Danny Huls
Ryan Hanley
Lelvi Krueger

Steven Dyer
Carson Roberts
Tris Brymer
Trenton Lemons
David Crozier
Kamden Johnson

Nolan McBryde
Marlon Branson
Nic Herron-Webb
Kenny Boykin
Adam Godfrey
Eddie Hoch

Jesse Amos
Taylor Lewis

Zac h Baldwin
Casey Katchinska
Tyler Miner
Patrhick Sheridan

Kent Osborn
Eddie Buffington
Angelo Bellotte
Chaz Johnson
Curtis Ferris
Sam Heindel

Andrew Wilson
Trevor McDonald
Eric Fan

Beebo Russell
Jackson Colllins
Sheldon Vogt

Les Baker

Jeff Pritchett
Nathan Strieby
Peter Aumua
Jed Johnson
Alex Lutton
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West
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North Pole
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Soldotna
Colony
Soldotna
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Wasilla
Dimond

Outstanding Wrestler

Anthony Ricketts----Service
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